Perani's Pond Hockey 10U League West

Date
Saturday, 4/19/2025
Saturday, 4/19/2025

Sunday, 4/27/2025
Sunday, 4/27/2025

Sunday, 5/04/2025
Sunday, 5/04/2025

Saturday, 5/10/2025
Saturday, 5/10/2025

Saturday, 5/17/2025
Saturday, 5/17/2025
Saturday, 5/17/2025

Saturday, 5/24/2025
Saturday, 5/24/2025
Saturday, 5/24/2025

Saturday, 5/31/2025
Saturday, 5/31/2025
Saturday, 5/31/2025

Sunday, 6/1/2025
Sunday, 6/08/2025

Sunday, 6/08/2025
Sunday, 6/08/2025

Start
2:10 PM
3:20 PM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM

10:10 AM
11:20 AM

1:20 PM
4:40 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM

2:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:20 PM

12:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:40 PM

10:40 AM
9:00 AM

10:10 AM
11:20 AM

Facility
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

Dublin 2
Dublin 1

Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
Dublin 1

Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2

Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

North 3
North 3
North 3

Dublin 1
Easton 2

Easton 2
Easton 2

Home
Columbus Cartel
Dublin Hurricane

Ice Bears
UA Bears BK

Columbus Cartel
Prowlers Purple

Prowlers Purple
UA Bears BK

Dublin Hurricane
Prowlers Purple
UA Bears BK

UA Bears BK
Dublin Hurricane
Columbus Cartel

Dublin Hurrcane
Prowlers Purple
Ice Bears

Ice Bears
Columbus Cartel

Ice Bears
Ice Bears

Away
UA Bears BK
Prowlers Purple

Columbus Cartel
Dublin Hurricane

Dublin Hurricane
Ice Bears

Dublin Hurricane
Columbus Cartel

Ice Bears
Columbus Cartel
Ice Bears

Prowlers Purple
UA Bears BK
Ice Bears

Columbus Cartel
UA Bears BK
Prowlers Purple

UA Bears BK
Prowlers Purple

UA Bears BK
Dublin Hurricane



