## Perani's Pond Hockey 10U League West

<b>Date</b> Saturday, 4/19/2025 Saturday, 4/19/2025	<b>Start</b> 2:10 PM 3:20 PM	Facility OhioHealth Ice Haus OhioHealth Ice Haus		<b>Away</b> UA Bears BK Prowlers Purple
Sunday, 4/27/2025	10:00 AM		Ice Bears	Columbus Cartel
Sunday, 4/27/2025	10:20 AM		UA Bears BK	Dublin Hurricane
Sunday, 5/04/2025	10:10 AM		Columbus Cartel	Dublin Hurricane
Sunday, 5/04/2025	11:20 AM		Prowlers Purple	Ice Bears
Saturday, 5/10/2025	1:20 PM	Easton 2	Prowlers Purple	Dublin Hurricane
Saturday, 5/10/2025	4:40 PM	Dublin 1	UA Bears BK	Columbus Cartel
Saturday, 5/17/2025	9:00 AM	Dublin 2	Dublin Hurricane	Ice Bears
Saturday, 5/17/2025	9:30 AM	Dublin 1	Prowlers Purple	Columbus Cartel
Saturday, 5/17/2025	10:10 AM	Dublin 2	UA Bears BK	Ice Bears
Saturday, 5/24/2025	2:00 PM	Easton 2	UA Bears BK	Prowlers Purple
Saturday, 5/24/2025	3:10 PM	Easton 2	Dublin Hurricane	UA Bears BK
Saturday, 5/24/2025	4:20 PM	Easton 2	Columbus Cartel	Ice Bears
Saturday, 5/31/2025	12:20 PM	North 3	Dublin Hurrcane	Columbus Cartel
Saturday, 5/31/2025	1:30 PM	North 3	Prowlers Purple	UA Bears BK
Saturday, 5/31/2025	2:40 PM	North 3	Ice Bears	Prowlers Purple
Sunday, 6/1/2025	10:40 AM	Dublin 1	Ice Bears	UA Bears BK
Sunday, 6/08/2025	9:00 AM		Columbus Cartel	Prowlers Purple
Sunday, 6/08/2025	10:10 AM		Ice Bears	UA Bears BK
Sunday, 6/08/2025	11:20 AM		Ice Bears	Dublin Hurricane